Save Time, Save Money
• Proven • Safe • Reliable
The original and market leading plug & play metering system
• Proven • Safe • Reliable
The original and market leading plug & play metering system
• Quality Products • Great Prices
E
A

Operating Temperature:	 –10°C…+45°C
Storage Temperature:	 –25°C…+70°C
How to Order / Model Reference
eg TAS-SCTEWA 5A
mmmmmmmmmm mm
Model TAS-SCTEWA
Output
–/5A Secondary (standard) 5A
–/1A Secondary (available on request) 1A
Dimension Diagrams (mm)
•	Connect up to 3 standard or split core CT’s
(1A or 5A secondaries)
53 58
90 45
•	 Integrated protection circuitry
5A or 1A secondary
330mV
CT 1
S1
S1
S1
S2
S2
S2
CT 2
CT 3
3 x Standard
Current Transformers
Easywire Energy Meter
Meter
Converter
S1 S2 S1 S2 S1 S2
E
A

allowing the transformer secondary to be
left disconnected under load.
How to Order / Model Reference
eg TAS242EW 125 /330MV
mmmmmmm mmm mmmmm
Model TAS242EW
Primary Current
Select code from ratio table above ???
Secondary Current
330mV /330MV
Current Transformer Ratios
Primary
Current Output
A mV Code
60 330 060
100 330 100
125 330 125
150 330 150
160 330 160
200 330 200
250 330 250
330mV Secondary
105.00
35.00
35.00
21.00
1.50
38.00
52.00
80
.0
0
60
.5
0
16
.0
0
25
.0
0
Installation
The TAS242-EW uses the Rayleigh
Instruments Easywire technology allowing
much faster installation saving you time
and money.
Additionally, all our three phase current
transformers have been designed with
hole centres and apertures to fit most
standard industrial circuit breakers.
Fixing
DIN rail mounting clip, Busbar mounting
and fixing feet included.
Now Availa

allowing the transformer secondary to be
left disconnected under load.
How to Order / Model Reference
eg TAS248EW 400 /330MV
mmmmmmm mmm mmmmm
Model TAS248EW
Primary Current
Select code from ratio table above ???
Secondary Current
330mV /330MV
Current Transformer Ratios
Primary
Current Output
A mV Code
250 330 250
300 330 300
400 330 400
500 330 500
600 330 600
630 330 630
330mV Secondary
140.00
44.00
45.00
31.00
38.00
1.50
52.00
16
.0
0
31
.0
090
.0
0
60
.5
0
Installation
The TAS248-EW uses the Rayleigh
Instruments Easywire technology allowing
much faster installation saving you time
and money.
Additionally, all our three phase current
transformers have been designed with
hole centres and apertures to fit most
standard industrial circuit breakers.
Fixing
DIN rail mounting clip, Busbar mounting
and fixing feet included.
Now Availa

allowing the transformer secondary to be
left disconnected under load.
How to Order / Model Reference
eg TAS250EW 125 /330MV
mmmmmmm mmm mmmmm
Model TAS250EW
Primary Current
Select code from ratio table above ???
Secondary Current
330mV /330MV
Current Transformer Ratios
Primary
Current Output
A mV Code
800 330 800
1000 330 100
1200 330 120
1250 330 125
1500 330 150
1600 330 160
330mV Secondary
215.00
68.00
70.00
54.00
1.50
38.00
52.00
12
4.
00
60
.5
0
24
.0
0
50
.0
0
Installation
The TAS250-EW uses the Rayleigh
Instruments Easywire technology allowing
much faster installation saving you time
and money.
Additionally, all our three phase current
transformers have been designed with
hole centres and apertures to fit most
standard industrial circuit breakers.
Fixing
DIN rail mounting clip, Busbar mounting
and fixing feet included.
Rayleigh Instruments T +44 (0) 1245 428500 F +44 (0) 1245 428509 E sales@rayleigh.co.uk W www.rayleigh.co.uk 17
EW
E&OE
E
A
S
Y
W
IR
E
RJ45 Connection Cable
The high quality low loss Category 5e
RJ45 Connection Cable provides
secondary connection between the
Easywire current transformer and meter.